

SHRI BANESHWAR SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, BURHANNAGAR, AHMEDNAGAR 414002



<u>AQAR 2023-24</u> <u>CRITERION-6 GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT</u>

KI: 6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies

QIM- 6.3.1 The institution has effective welfare measures for teaching and non- teaching staff .

Shri Baneshwar Shikshan Sanstha's, Arts, Science and Commerce College, Burhannagar 414 002

INDEX

Table of Contents

1.	Festival advance salary	(Permission	Letter))
----	-------------------------	-------------	--------	----

- 2. Felicitation of teaching staff
 - a. Felicitation by institute (SET, NET, Ph.D qualified).....

1. Festival advance salary (Permission Letter)

Shri Baneshwar Shikshan Sanstha's, Arts, Science and Commerce College, Burhannagar 414 002

To, Principal, Arts, Science and Commerce College, Burhannagar Tal. Nagar Dist. Ahmednagar Subject: Regarding Deposit of Salary. Respected Sir, Salary of teaching and non-teaching staff of the college is due on October 01/11/2022.But due to the occasion of Deepawali it is a humble request to the principal of the college that the salary should be given before Deepawali 24/10/2022. PRINCIPAL Arts, Science and Commerce College Burhannagar, Ahmednagar Representative teaching and non-teaching staff

2. Felicitation of teaching staff

Shri Baneshwar Shikshan Sanstha's, Arts, Science and Commerce College, Burhannagar 414 002



On the occasion of Qualified SET exam award of Asst. Prof. Chemate Deepali Vishnu. felicitated by Hon. Principal of the college

(2023-24)